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DLC winches (NOT FOR LIFTING)

DL/DLC galvanized winches are only suitable for pulling.
Features

e Galvanized version.

e DLC-1100/1400/1800 have a one-way pawl with a freewheel position.
e Hardened gears.

e Removable crank and dual speed for DLC-2500.

Optional

e Steel cable set with latch hook.
e Strap set including hook.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 12100, EN 13157
Warning: Not suitable for lifting.



Part code

R2117001
R2117003
R2117005

R2117009

Blueprint

WLL
ton

0.499

0.635

0.817

1.136

Model

DLC-1100

DLC-1400

DLC-1800

DLC-2500

Rope @
mm

Gear ratio

4.4:1

4,4:1

54:1

17.3:1-5.4:1

Max. reel capacity
mm

22,2
12,0
17,5

14,0

Drum

50

53

50

54

Length handle

mm

177,8

2413

241,3

241

Hand force max.

kg

Weight

kg
2.6
3.1
3.1

12

Delivery time

30

30
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