



DLC winches (NOT FOR LIFTING)

Product information

REMA®

DL/DLC galvanized winches are only suitable for pulling.

Features

- Galvanized version.
- DLC-1100/1400/1800 have a one-way pawl with a freewheel position.
- Hardened gears.
- Removable crank and dual speed for DLC-2500.

Optional

- Steel cable set with latch hook.
- Strap set including hook.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Standard: EN 12100, EN 13157

Warning: Not suitable for lifting.

Part code	WLL ton	Model	Rope Ø mm	Gear ratio	Max. reel capacity mm	Drum mm	Length handle mm	Hand force max. kg	Weight kg	Delivery time
R2117001	0.499	DLC-1100	5	4.4:1	22,2	50	177,8	7	2.6	30
R2117003	0.635	DLC-1400	6	4,4:1	12,0	53	241,3	9	3.1	30
R2117005	0.817	DLC-1800	7	5,4:1	17,5	50	241,3	8	3.1	3
R2117009	1.136	DLC-2500	8	17.3:1 - 5.4:1	14,0	54	241	8	12	3

Blueprint

